Potsdam Rotary invites you to support the first golf tournament of the season – the Potsdam Rotary 20th Anniversary Scholarship Golf Tournament to be held on May 18, 2024, at the Potsdam Town & Country Club!

- Online sponsorship form: https://bit.ly/rotary-golf-sponsor-2024
- Email: Download this form and email it to golf@potsdamrotary.org
- Mail: Print this form and mail to Potsdam Rotary Club, PO Box 912, Potsdam, NY 13676. (Make checks payable to Potsdam Rotary Club.)
- Questions: Email us at golf@potsdamrotary.org

Company or Sponsor Name: _			
Contact Name:			
Email Address:			
Phone Number:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	

\$2,500 Lunch & Reception Sponsor

- Two Foursomes in Tournament
- Promotional Tent During Event
- Promotional Banner at Reception
- Name and Logo on Promotional Materials
- Recognition During Reception

\$750 Hole-In-One Contest Sponsor

- Specialty Signage at Hole-In-One Tee
- Name and Logo on Event Page and Promotional Materials
- Recognition During Reception

\$250 Hole Sponsor

- Name and Logo at Tee Box
- Name on Promotional Materials

\$1,000 Cart Sponsor

- One Foursome in Tournament
- Name and Logo on all Carts
- Name and Logo on Promotional Materials
- Recognition During Reception

\$500 Contest Sponsor

- Specialty Signage at Contest Tee
- Name and Logo on Promotional Materials
- Recognition During Reception

Other Gift/Contribution:

Day of Event advertising

Description of Contribution: